Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Church
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Addition/Alterations
Solar Panels
Totals:

Count

Count

40
20
12
10

o R R

Sq Feet
85,698

384
86,082
1,440
1,440

114
114

14,473
2,224

16,697
54,703
24,945

3,178

1,431
84,257

Sq Feet

960

960

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 4/1/2021 Through 4/30/2021

Valuation

$3,977,000
$25,000
$150,792
$4,152,792
$24,000
$24,000

$18,002
$18,002

$1,577,015
$234,035
$25,500
$30,000
$1,866,550
$6,806,183
$3,417,920
$232,240
$113,059
$180,000
$125,000
$10,874,402
$0

$0

Valuation

$5,120
$50,000
$1,250
$1,480
$57,850

P:240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$16,789.10
$330.00
$356.00
$17,475.10
$381.00
$381.00

$171.40
$171.40

$5,323.22
$1,873.10
$100.00
$124.00
$7,420.32
$113,077.10
$48,644.00
$1,800.00
$734.00
$560.00
$4,839.20
$169,654.30
$200.00
$200.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



