

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2021 Through 4/30/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	85,698	\$3,977,000	\$16,789.10
	Cell Tower	2	0	\$25,000	\$330.00
	Church	1	384	\$150,792	\$356.00
	Totals:	11	86,082	\$4,152,792	\$17,475.10
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	1,440	\$24,000	\$381.00
	Totals:	1	1,440	\$24,000	\$381.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	2	114	\$18,002	\$171.40
	Totals:	2	114	\$18,002	\$171.40
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	21	14,473	\$1,577,015	\$5,323.22
	Porch-Deck-Slab	16	2,224	\$234,035	\$1,873.10
	Solar Panels	2	0	\$25,500	\$100.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$30,000	\$124.00
	Totals:	40	16,697	\$1,866,550	\$7,420.32
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	20	54,703	\$6,806,183	\$113,077.10
	Semi-Detached Home	12	24,945	\$3,417,920	\$48,644.00
	Swimming Pool	10	0	\$232,240	\$1,800.00
	Garage-Carport	4	3,178	\$113,059	\$734.00
	Storage Building	1	0	\$180,000	\$560.00
	Modular Home	1	1,431	\$125,000	\$4,839.20
	Totals:	48	84,257	\$10,874,402	\$169,654.30
Residential Demolition		4	0	\$0	\$200.00
	Totals:	4	0	\$0	\$200.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$5,120	\$0.00
	Storage Building	1	960	\$50,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$1,250	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$1,480	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	960	\$57,850	\$0.00